FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-210-020

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

oF
PROPERTY

7087
PT 6
577 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-13fsj
7-20-6
9-29-70
12-27-74
3+27-78
10-21-81
10-23-81

THACKER LOUISE
ST JOHN KEITH & SHIRLEY ANN
VAN HOOSE HAROLD & DIXIE MAE

HENSLEY, ARTHUR & JUDY C

BREEDING MICHAEL L & KAREN LEE
PATTERSON JOHN P & PATRICIA

PATTERSON PATRICIA MAE
JOHNSON LARRY I,

C.F. 16.50
C.F.21.90
C.F.26.90
NO C.F.z.
C.F. 34.00

M




